

Greenbox Product Data Sheet

Item No.	FA-DTW00863	
Description	Reusable plates "Happy Plate" Ø 24 cm, round, pepper / grey	
EAN	4260755566015	

Product Length	Product Width	Product Height	Length / Width Bottom
-	-	-	- / -

Diameter Top / Bottom	Product Weight	Product Volume	GSM / Thickness
24 mm / -	0,193 kg	370ml / -	- / -

Logistic Data	Case Dimensions: 498 x 254 x 622 mm - 12,08 kg p. case 60 pcs per case (4 subunits consisting 15 pcs) 17 cases per pallet
Material	bio-compound

Note / Comment

Suitable for the following food properties: hot, dry, alcoholic, cold, fatty, frozen, moist, acidic,
 Maximum, short-term contact temperature: +100°C
 Material suitability: Sustainable forestry, Recyclable, Suitable for the microwave, Made in EU,
 The articles are suitable for multiple use.

This article is FSC certified. FSC-category: FSC Mix, certificate no.: SGSCH-COC-050252

Food Contact | Declaration of Conformity

We hereby confirm that our product complies with the legal regulations laid down in the Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004 (in the latest version) as well as the European Plastic Regulation (EU) No 10/2011 and its attachments.